2
thermo-control Körtvélyessy GmbH  ·  Tel: +49 (0)30 40 586 940  ·  Fax: +49 (0)30 40 586 941
Th
er
m
oc
ou
pl

ne
rt
 g
as
 a
pp
lic
at
io
ns
Product catalog • Thermocouples
Connection by screw socket
Inert gas thermocouples with G3/4 screw thread
Equipped with 1 thermocouple type S (PtRh10% - Pt)
Material number Description Specification
501212 Inert gas thermocouple 600 mm, 1 x type S + empty tube, G3/4 threaded connection 8-010201-0600G34
501213 Inert gas thermocouple 700 mm, 1 x type S + empty tube, G3/4 threaded connection 8-010201-0700G34
501214 Inert gas thermocouple 800 mm, 1 x type S + empty tube, G3/4 threaded connection 8-010201-0800G34
501215 Inert gas thermocouple 900 mm, 1 x type S + empty tube, G3/4 threaded connection 8-010201-0900G34
501216 Inert gas thermocouple 1000 mm, 1 x type S + empty tube, G3/4 threaded connection 8-010201-1000G34
501218 Inert gas thermocouple 1200 mm, 1 x type S + empty tube, G3/4 threaded connection 8-010201-1200G34
Equipped with 2 thermocouples type S (PtRh10% - Pt)
Material number Description Specification
501312 Inert gas thermocouple 600 mm, 2 x type S + empty tube, G3/4 threaded connection 8-010301-0600G34
501313 Inert gas thermocouple 700 mm, 2 x type S + empty tube, G3/4 threaded connection 8-010301-0700G34
501314 Inert gas thermocouple 800 mm, 2 x type S + empty tube, G3/4 threaded connection 8-010301-0800G34
501315 Inert gas thermocouple 900 mm, 2 x type S + empty tube, G3/4 threaded connection 8-010301-0900G34
501316 Inert gas thermocouple 1000 mm, 2 x type S + empty tube, G3/4 threaded connection 8-010301-1000G34
501318 Inert gas thermocouple 1200 mm, 2 x type S + empty tube, G3/4 threaded connection 8-010301-1200G34
 Nominal length  ~92
Cable gland
M20x1,5
 G

ne
rt
 g
as
 a
pp
lic
at
io
ns
Product catalog • Thermocouples
Connection by screw socket
Inert gas thermocouple with G1 threaded connection
Equipped with 1 thermocouple type S (PtRh10% - Pt)
Material number Description Specification
92000840 Inert gas thermocouple 600 mm, 1 x type S + empty tube, G1 threaded connection 8-010201-0600G1
92000841 Inert gas thermocouple 700 mm, 1 x type S + empty tube, G1 threaded connection 8-010201-0700G1
92000842 Inert gas thermocouple 800 mm, 1 x type S + empty tube, G1 threaded connection 8-010201-0800G1
92000843 Inert gas thermocouple 900 mm, 1 x type S + empty tube, G1 threaded connection 8-010201-0900G1
92000844 Inert gas thermocouple 1000 mm, 1 x type S + empty tube, G1 threaded connection 8-010201-1000G1
92000845 Inert gas thermocouple 1200 mm, 1 x type S + empty tube, G1 threaded connection 8-010201-1200G1
Equipped with 2 thermocouples type S (PtRh10% - Pt)
Material number Description Specification
92000836 Inert gas thermocouple 600 mm, 2 x type S + empty tube, G1 threaded connection 8-010301-0600G1
521039 Inert gas thermocouple 700 mm, 2 x type S + empty tube, G1 threaded connection 8-010301-0700G1
92000837 Inert gas thermocouple 800 mm, 2 x type S + empty tube, G1 threaded connection 8-010301-0800G1
92000838 Inert gas thermocouple 900 mm, 2 x type S + empty tube, G1 threaded connection 8-010301-0900G1
521040 Inert gas thermocouple 1000 mm, 2 x type S + empty tube, G1 threaded connection 8-010301-1000G1
92000839 Inert gas thermocouple 1200 mm, 2 x type S + empty tube, G1 threaded connection 8-010301-1200G1
 Nominal length  ~92
Cable gland
M20x1,5
 G